HDMI over Fiber Extender Transmission Chart

ITEM NO Fiber cable Support Features Resolution USB function
S e : rt all USB 2.0 devi  HD,
HKMO1-4K-KS  |External SFP(1G)  |HDMI +USB+IR (unidirectional) +RS232 +Audio 4K30HZ 444 | SUPPOTHS evice (camera
key board mouse..)
: : , rt all USB 2.0 devi ,HD,
HKMO2B-4K  |External SFP+(1G) |HDMI +USB+IR (Bi-drectional) +RS232 +Audio 4K30HZ 444 | °UPPOTt SVicE (camiEn
key board mouse..)
HEO1F-4K6G-KS |External SFP+(10G) |HDMI+(IR/RS232/USB Keyboard mouse selection ) 4K60HZ 444 support Keyboard mouse only

For SFP module that we have 1G/10G single and multimode avaialble.




